
#

#

Benchmark Unit #1b

Ford Creek Unit #2

Benchmark 1B Edited

Benchmark Unit #1a

Aspen Unit #1b
Aspen Unit #2b

Fairmule Unit #2

Double Falls Unit #2

Ford Creek Unit #1b

Fairmule Unit #3

Aspen Unit #2a

Mule Creek Unit #2

Mule Creek Unit #1

Double Falls Unit #2B

Benchmark Unit #3

Green Timber Unit #1

Glade Creek Unit #1

Benchmark Unit #2

Glade Creek Unit #2

Aspen Unit #1a

Benchmark Unit #4

Lick Creek Unit #2
Lick Creek Unit #1

Fairmule Unit #4

Wood Lake CG

Patrol Mtn LO

Triple Divide

Smith Creek TH

Green Fork Cabin

Observation Pass

212

202

204

232

210

215

267

258

256

247

244

228

227

284

214

27
0

243

24
6

248

28
2

139

238

21
6

21
3

226

276

284.1

283

275

140

264

263

32.3 245

258.1

236

279

270.1

204
.2

Benchmark CG

South Fork CG
South Fork TH

Benchmark Cabin

Wood Lake Picnic

 Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

Wood Lake Fire Map - 8/18/2020
Recreation Residence
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88 Wood Lake Fire
Wood Lake Perimeter - approx 73 acres
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